
Hallenspielplan  Stadthalle  ( 16143 )
Am Sportplatz 3
65594   Runkel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 09:30

11:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJC-BOL

MJD-BK

M-2.BKL

F-BKL

F-BL

JSGmC Eschh...en/Camberg

HSG Eschh./... II (a.K.)

HSG Eschh./...III (a.K.)

HSG Eschh./Steeden II

HSG Eschh./Steeden

TuS Holzheim

TuS Nordens... II (a.K.)

SG Anspach

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

SG Anspach

22:33

15:13

0:0

16:24

29:20

So. 15.12.2024 11:00

11:00

12:30

14:00

WJD - BL

MJE - SPR

WJD-BOL

WJC-BOL

HSG Eschh./... II (a.K.)

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

wJSG Vorder... II (a.K.)

HSG Obere Aar II (a.K.)

wJSG Vordertaunus

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

0:0

5:0

11:12

18:14

Sa. 25.01.2025 19:30 M-BL HSG Eschh./Steeden Eintr. Frankfurt 34:30

Sa. 08.02.2025 10:00

10:30

11:15

11:45

12:30

13:00

17:30

19:30

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

JF - TR

M-2.BKL

M-BL

HSG Eschh./Steeden

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt II

FTG Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG Eschh./Steeden II

HSG Eschh./Steeden

Eintr. Frankfurt II

FTG Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG Eschh./Steeden

FTG Frankfurt

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG VfR/Ein...sbaden III

HSG MainHandball

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

23:30

32:32

So. 09.02.2025 15:00

17:00

F-BKL

M-2.BKL

HSG Eschh./Steeden II

HSG Eschh./...III (a.K.)

TG Rüdesheim

MSG Schwarz...III (a.K.)

13:22

39:33


